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Effective Thursday, June 27
we're changing our cable channel numbers

for Brunswick County beaches and Southport:
CABLE

CHANNEL
*2
3
4
5
*6
7
*8
*9

*10
*11
*12
*13
14
15
16
*17
*18
19
20
21

'Broadcast Television

STATION CABLE
CARRIED CHANNEL

WJKA (CBS) Wilmington 22
MTV 23
ESPN 24
Home Box Office 25
WECT (NBC) Wilmington
CNN Headline News 26
WBTW (CBS) Florence 27
FOX 28
WWAY (ABC) Wilmington 29
WTVD (ABC) Durham 30
WTBS (Independent) Atlanta 31
WUNJ (PBS) Wilmington 32
TNT 33
Cinemax 34
Showtime 35
WGN (Independent) Chicago 36
WOR (Independent) New York 37
Black Entertainment Television 60
Nickelodeon 61
The Nashville Network

STATION .

CARRIED
The Family Channel
Home Team Sports
CNN
Financial News Network/
E! Entertainment
USA Network
The Weather Channel
VH-1
Lifetime
C-Span
ART & Entertainment
ACTS
The Learning Channel
Quality Value Network
The Discovery Channel
American Movies Classics
Preview Guide
The Disney Channel
Viewer's Choice Pay Per View

Clip this ad and keep for reference.
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¦ Order your best entertainment value now! !¦

Call (800)222-8921 or (919)763-4638. j!


